
Total funding 

IT funding

Major IT programs

Explosive-detection machines

CAPPS II

Time and attendance system

HR Resources Section 1

HR Resources Section 2

IT infrastructure

Office automation

Combined Credentialing Investment 
(formerly known as TWIC)

Other

$4,500 

2,000

1,400

35

29

83

49

105

91

35

173

2003 
actual

$4,600 

1,300

632

45

22

107

43

146

109

52

144

2004 
actual

$5,300 

1,300

681

60

35

113

37

159

66

131

18

2005
request

Sources: President Bush's fiscal 2005 budget request and congressional budget documents

TSA seeks more funding in 2005, but is it enough?

(in millions)


