TSA seeks more funding in 2005, but is it enough?			
(in millions)	2003 actual	2004 actual	2005 request
Total funding	\$4,500	\$4,600	\$5,300
IT funding	2,000	1,300	1,300
Major IT programs			
Explosive-detection machines	1,400	632	681
CAPPS II	35	45	60
Time and attendance system	29	22	35
HR Resources Section I	83	107	113
HR Resources Section 2	49	43	37
IT infrastructure	105	146	159
Office automation	91	109	66
Combined Credentialing Investment (formerly known as TWIC)	35	52	131
Other	173	144	18

Sources: President Bush's fiscal 2005 budget request and congressional budget documents